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Required Books

The Weight of Glory

Mere Christianity

The Great Divorce

Letters to a Diminished Church
Orthodoxy

The Fellowship of the Ring
The Two Towers

The Return of the King

The Gospel of John

Out of the Silent Planet
Perelandra

The Abolition of Man
Descent into Hell

Gaudy Night

A Severe Mercy

Till We Have Faces
Collected Poems, 1909-1962

Inklings Poetry Reader

Author

C.S. Lewis

C.S. Lewis

C.S. Lewis

Dorothy L. Sayers
G.K. Chesterton
J.R.R. Tolkien

J.R.R. Tolkien

J.R.R. Tolkien
English Standard Version
C.S. Lewis

C.S. Lewis

C.S. Lewis

Charles Williams
Dorothy L. Sayers
Sheldon Vanauken
C.S. Lewis

T.S. Eliot

Various poets

ISBN-13
9780060653200
9780060652920
9780060652951
9780849945267
9780802456571
9780547928210
9780547928203
9780547928197
(any publisher)
9780743234900
9780743234917
9780060652944
9780802812209
9780062196538
9780060688240
9780062565419
9780151189786

(ISBN coming soon)



